8-lead Micro Leadframe Package (MLP) 2x3
for low voltage EEPROM
Take the lead for all nomadic applications with
the new, thin, compact, lead-free package
Specially tailored for advanced EEPROM technology, this
8-lead UFDFPN8 (ultra thin, fine-pitch, dual flat,
no-lead) package has a body width of 2mm and a length

were previously not attainable.
Order code: FLMLP1106
© STMicroelectronics - November 2006 - Printed in Italy - All rights reserved
The STMicroelectronics corporate logo is a registered trademark of the STMicroelectronics group of companies. ECOPACK is a trademark of STMicroelectronics.
All other names are the property of their respective owners.
MLP8 2X3 features
■ Typical values:
 ■	 Body width: 2mm
 ■	 Body length: 3mm
■	 Thin: 0.55mm
 ■	 Pitch: 0.5mm
■  ST ECOPACK lead-free, RoHS-compliant
Low voltage serial EEPROM – MLP8 (2x3) portfolio
Serial EEPROM – I2C
Part number Size Vcc Temperature range
M24C02-RMB6G 2Kb 1.8V-5.5V -40 to +85°C
M24C04-RMB6G 4Kb 1.8V-5.5V -40 to +85°C
M24C08-RMB6G 8Kb 1.8V-5.5V -40 to +85°C
M24C16-RMB6G 16Kb 1.8V-5.5V -40 to +85°C
M24C32-RMB6G 32Kb 1.8V-5.5V -40 to +85°C
M24C32-FMB5G 32Kb 1.7V-5.5V -20 to +85°C
M24C64-RMB6G* 64Kb 1.8V-5.5V -40 to +85°C
Serial EEPROM – SPI
M95020-RMB6G 2Kb 1.8V-5.5V -40 to +85°C
M95040-RMB6G 4Kb 1.8V-5.5V -40 to +85°C
M95080-RMB6G 8Kb 1.8V-5.5V -40 to +85°C